Attenuators
N-Male To N-Female Connector
Part No. Frequency Power Attenuation VSWR Z Dimensions Weight
 Range (W) (dB)  (Ω) (mm) (grams)
 (GHz)
  CSG 7300AT-5-NN DC - 3.0 5 3 ~ 6/10/20/ ≤ 1.15 : 1 50 71.5 x 18 70
   30/40/50/60
CSG 7300AT-20-NN DC - 3.0 20 3 ~ 6/10/20/ ≤ 1.20 : 1 50 104.5 x 47 235
   30/40/50/60
CSG 7300AT-25-NN DC - 3.0 25 3 ~ 6/10/20/ ≤ 1.20 : 1 50 126.5 x 53.5 355
   30/40/50/60
CSG 7300AT-30-NN DC - 3.0 30 3 ~ 6/10/20/ ≤ 1.20 : 1 50 126.5 x 53.5 355
   30/40/50/60
CSG 7300AT-40-NN DC - 3.0 40 3 ~ 6/10/20/ ≤ 1.20 : 1 50 132.5 x 60 425
   30/40/50/60
CSG 7300AT-50-NN DC - 3.0 50 3 ~ 6/10/20/ ≤ 1.20 : 1 50 132.5 x 60 425
   30/40/50/60
CSG 7300AT-75-NN DC - 3.0 75 3 ~ 6/10/20/ ≤ 1.20 : 1 50 165 x 80 985
   30/40/50/60
CSG 7300AT-100-NN DC - 3.0 100 3 ~ 6/10/20/ ≤ 1.20 : 1 50 165 x 80 985
   30/40/50/60
CSG 7300AT-150-NN DC - 3.0 150 50 ≤ 1.25 : 1 50 230 x 160 x 3400
      90
CSG Networks Pvt Ltd. 109-110, HUDA Industrial Area Sector-59 Faridabad, Haryana-121004 INDIA
E-mail : sales@csgnets.com, Website : www.csgnets.com